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2021 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NAME

Natale, Brianna
Jeter, Aniya
Dwarshuis, Savanah
Ruff, Yazmine
Kerrigan, Aleiya

Grimes, Madison
Stewart, McKenna
Jackson, Jacklyn
Marable, Kayla
Ralston, Baronica
Miller, Amaya
Chatham, MaKenzie
Conkle, Madison
Stratton, Madisyn
Kelly, Briana
Cromwell-White, Zion
El-Sayed, Nora
Sanchez, Katelyn
Holister, Lindsey
Seabolt, Riley
Anderson, Amyia
Turner, Bayleigh
Donahue, Kyani
Purcell, Briana
Hall, London
Monroe, Paige
Magill, Reese
Zelek, Sophia
Bender, Haley
Bosher, Jenna
Colon, Janet
Blake-Martin, Sarah
Ford, Riley
Anderson, Taylor
Newbill, Aleena
Yancey, Skylur
Russ, Morgan

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 12 - OPTIONAL HANDICAP EVENT

CENTER

The Bowling Alley
Pinboys at the Beach
Crofton Bowl
Sparetimes

Bowlero Mechanicsville

AMF Lynnhaven
Gator Bowl

BA Southwest

AMF Dale City
Staunton Lanes
AMF Western Branch
AMF Fredericksburg
Bowlero Chesapeake
AMF Waldorf
Pinboys at the Beach
BA Southwest

BA Bull Run

BA Bull Run
Pinboys at the Beach
BA Woodbridge
Gator Bowl

AMF Fredericksburg
TenStrike at Fort Lee
Sparetimes

AMF Waldorf
Northside Lanes
AMF Hilltop

BA Woodbridge

BA Woodbridge
Holiday Bowl
TenStrike at Fort Lee
BA Woodbridge
Holiday Bowl

BA Falls Church
AMF Dale City
Pinboys at the Beach
Pinboys at the Beach

AVE GM1
85 127
134 176
123 146
80 101
146 177
146 164
110 110
114 144
108 114
72 99
103 120
93 101
108 131
109 118
138 132
91 90
62 83
93 94
114 110
128 147
109 122
95 80
69 85
77 95
85 88
96 125
111 112
107 121
124 90
86 75
133 95
129 102
116 118
129 93
113 92
137 153
164 165

GM2

96
168
155

89
147

202
105
113
142

96
110
128
111
134
149
102

85
103

91
167
123
102

87

82
100

84
126

92
132

76
149
129
138
122
109
111
116

GM3 TOTAL
145 368
153 497
202 503
127 317
143 467
149 515
141 356
161 418
132 388

82 277
109 339
88 317
121 363
103 355
183 464
80 272
55 223
99 296
132 333
120 434
106 351
84 266
57 229
79 256
103 291
148 357
84 322
111 324
153 375
123 274
97 341
126 357
110 366
110 325
139 340
128 392
177 458

GM4

132
186
162
146
199

186
130
135
147

83
119
120
129
136
156
138

75
128
146
124
121

97

72

83

83

83
133
139
127

99
162
128
105
147
121
123
165

GMS5

126
198
135

79
171

162
163
140
125

92
131
133
126
126
155
103

95
126
148
122
117
114

77

90

92

73
124

95
135

80
118
154
109
138

85
143
147

GM6 TOTAL
132 390
154 538
131 428

95 320
186 556
150 498
148 441
126 401
117 389

89 264
136 386

94 347
129 384
130 392
143 454
123 364

63 233

87 341
124 418
149 395
121 359
147 358

87 236

82 255

88 263
105 261
122 379
113 347
120 382

71 250
181 461
137 419

99 313
145 430
109 315
125 391
172 484

TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND
758

1035

931

637

1023

1013
797
819
777
541
725
664
747
747
918
636
456
637
751
829
710
624
465
511
554
618
701
671
757
524
802
776
679
755
655
783
942

870
576
642
900
504

504
720
696
732
948
762
822
732
726
552
834
1008
822
696
612
726
810
966
918
870
804
714
738
636
864
582
606
684
606
702
558
396

GRAND
1628 $130
1611 $100
1573 $75
1537 $55
1527 $50

1517
1517
1515
1509
1489
1487
1486
1479
1473
1470
1470
1464
1459
1447
1441
1436
1434
1431
1429
1424
1422
1415
1409
1393
1388
1384
1382
1363
1361
1357
1341
1338
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2021 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NAME

Mitchem, Taylor
Richards, Aal.eah
Debrah, Amiya
Bisner, Grace

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 12 - OPTIONAL HANDICAP EVENT

CENTER

BA Woodbridge
Lord Calvert

AMF Capital Plaza
Bowlero Chesapeake

AVE GM1
126 113
98 83
129 89
94 0

GM2

125
103
113

0

GM3 TOTAL
140 378
97 283
124 326

0 0

GM4

78
75
116
0

GMS5

115
77
104
0

GM6 TOTAL
143 336
95 247
125 345

0 0

TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND
714

530

671

0

624
792
606

0

GRAND
1338
1322
1277

0
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